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Tartu TV 10 - olümpiastarti  mitmevõistlus

08.-09.06.2005
TN 6 - võistlus (60 m; kõrgus,kaugus/ 60 m tj, pall, 600 m) TÜ staadion

1 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 Waldorf G 3333 p

8,7 1.05 4.02 10,3 13.50 2.09,4
717 431 694 897 87 507

1148 1842 2739 2826 3333
2 Kätlin Adari 15.05.1993 Kivilinna G 3278 p

9,7 1.15 3.62 11,8 38.00 2.21,0
477 590 581 687 584 359

1067 1648 2335 2919 3278
3 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 M.Härma G 3177 p

9,8 1.15 3.79 12,1 33.00 2.21,8
456 590 630 651 500 350

1046 1676 2327 2827 3177
4 Saskia Kangur 16.02.1993 DL 2681 p

10,0 1.15 3.34 12,7 21.50 2.24,9
415 590 497 585 279 315

1005 1502 2087 2366 2681
5 Sandra Sabur 6.06.1993 DL 2572 p

10,3 1.15 3.41 12,1 23.50 2.32,6
358 590 518 651 321 234

948 1466 2017 2338 2572
6 Sandra Rüütli 20.05.1994 Karlova G 2226 p

9,8 1.00 3.13 14,0 22.00 2.31,6
456 344 432 460 290 244

800 1232 1692 1982 2226
ind Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 Tamme G 4158 p

8,5 1.15 4.55 10,5 35.00 2.05,8
773 590 836 866 534 559

1363 2199 3065 3599 4158
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TV 8- võistlus (60 m, kõrgus, kuul, ketas/60 m tj, kaugus, pall, 600 m)
1 Reesika Adojaan 31.01.1991 M.Reiniku G 7134 p

8,1 1.45 9.22 25.40 9,2 5.21 49.00 1.49,7
895 980 832 748 1095 1002 751 831

1875 2707 3455 4550 5552 6303 7134
2 Riina Soo 1.08.1991 Tamme G 6056 p

8,8 1.35 9.23 37.00 10,6 4.15 40.00 1.50,8
690 860 833 668 850 730 616 809

1550 2383 3051 3901 4631 5247 6056
3 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 M.Härma G 5654 p

8,4 1.40 6.08 16.83 10,0 4.33 35.00 2.06,0
802 921 597 519 947 778 534 556

1723 2320 2839 3786 4564 5098 5654
4 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 M.Härma G 5598 p

8,6 1.35 5.69 19.00 10,5 4.37 40.50 2.05,2
745 860 564 582 866 789 624 568

1605 2169 2751 3617 4406 5030 5598
5 Siiri Ladva 8.01.1991 M.Reiniku G 5545 p

8,1 1.25 7.12 16.51 10,4 4.02 27.00 1.53,3
895 732 680 509 881 694 391 763

1627 2307 2816 3697 4391 4782 5545
6 Liisu Paidla 27.05.1991 Raat. G 5231 p

8,9 1.20 7.91 20.50 11,4 4.26 37.50 2.05,2
664 662 740 623 738 760 576 568

1326 2066 2689 3427 4187 4763 5231
7 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 Tamme G 4411 p

9,2 1.25 7.03 12.55 12,5 3.85 25.50 2.08,1
589 732 673 382 606 641 362 526

1321 1994 2376 2982 3523 3885 4411
8 Carmen Toomla 9.12.1992 Kivilinna G 4352 p

9,6 1.15 5.68 16.41 12,7 3.62 35.00 2.09,9
493 590 563 506 585 581 534 500

1083 1646 2152 2737 3318 3852 4352
ind Tiina Tasa 1.02.1991 DL 6351 p

8,3 1.35 9.41 26.81 10,4 4.51 44.50 2.00,5
832 860 845 782 881 826 685 640

1692 2537 3319 4200 5025 5711 6351
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PN 9- võistlus (60m, kaugus, kuul, kõrgus,ketas/60mtj, teivas, pall, 100 m)

1 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 KunstiG 5216 p
9,2 4.13 7.26 1.35 18.60 10,4 1.95 46.00 3.33,0
474 548 512 641 503 701 578 654 605

1022 1534 2175 2678 3379 3957 4611 5216
2 Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 Tamme G 3981 p

9,3 3.83 6.14 1.20 13.62 11,2 1.45 25.00 3.34,6
449 466 418 479 359 585 378 254 593

915 1333 1812 2171 2756 3134 3388 3981
3 William Braun 15.03.1994 Tamme G 3800 p

9,4 3.51 6.90 1.20 14.95 12,8 1.45 37.00 4.13,2
424 374 483 479 399 398 378 497 368

798 1281 1760 2159 2557 2935 3432 3800
Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.1995 Põlva

8,8 4.33 6.29 1.20 13.70
582 601 431 479 361

1183 1614 2093 2454
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PV 9 - võistlus (60m, kaugus, kuul, kõrgus, ketas/60mtj, teivas, pall, 100 m) 

1 Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 M.Härma G 7087 p
7,8 5.17 9.45 1.65 21.95 9,3 2.75 46.50 3.13,9
910 812 677 940 590 892 852 662 752

1722 2399 3339 3929 4821 5673 6335 7087
2 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 Tamme G 6112 p

8,0 4.65 8.47 1.30 25.66 10,1 2.15 43.00 3.17,9
837 684 606 588 678 749 651 603 718

1521 2127 2715 3391 4140 4791 5394 6112
3 Lauri Savolainen 8.02.1991 M.Reiniku G 6088 p

8,4 4.43 8.24 1.40 22.33 9,6 2.45 43.00 3.24,9
702 627 589 693 599 835 755 603 663

1329 1940 2633 3232 4067 4822 5425 6088
4 Maksim Kulešov 1.02.1991 Karlova G 5363 p

8,2 4.44 7.48 1.20 20.91 11,9 1.65 48.50 3.28,2
768 630 530 479 563 497 462 695 639

1398 1928 2407 2970 3567 4029 4724 5363
Ardi Puis 1.10.1991 M.Reiniku G

9,3 3.60 5.78 1.25 17.23
449 401 386 534 412

850 1236 1770 2182
Maikel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva

8,6 7.06 1.65
Sander Sarapuu 22.01.1991 Ülen G

7,7 4.63 6.31
Sven Konksi 30.11.1992 Tamme G

3.64 1.20 20.02


